
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, N
CONT N 165 FT, E 336.22 FT TO W 
ST, S 165 FT, W 337.64 FT TO POB

STANLEY ASHLEY N/STANLEY PENNY C
290 NW MADELIENE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02366-028

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

28316.040 1.00/

290 NW MADELIENE TER, LAKE CITY
05/09/2022 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 1.28 16,640 0 0 16,640
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2

0
10,600
16,640
27,240

0
27,240

0
27,240
27,240

0

27,240

1409/2586 4/08/2020 WD Q V 01 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAULINE F HATTENSTEIN

JERRY D & PENNY C S

1377/0307 1/24/2019 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAULINE F HATTENSTEIN

PAULINE F HATTENSTE
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000043672 Electrical Servic 0 02/08/2022

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 40 18 1.00 UT 3,600.00 3,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,600

10,600

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 16,640


